Tammelan kunta
Rakennusvalvonta

MYONNETYT LUVAT
04.09.2023-01.10.2023

02.10.2023
15:03:34

1(1)

LUPATUNNUS

PAATOSPAIVA

834-2023-118
20.09.2023

834-2023-122

20.09.2023

834-2023-123
20.09.2023

834-2023-126
20.09.2023

834-2023-127
20.09.2023

834-2023-124
22.09.2023

834-2023-125
22.09.2023

RAKENNUSPAIKKA
LUVAN SISALTO

834-411-1-70
Ei arvoa
Autokatos 20m2

834-411-9-123
Laajennus

Olemassa olevan kuistin
paikalle rakennetaan
10m2 laajennus.

834-404-4-59

Uusi rakennus

Tontille puretun navetan
tilalle rakennetaan
autokatos varasto

834-420-11-5
Rakennelma
Puuvaraston
rakentaminen, 10,5m2,
Ruostejarven
leirikeskukselle
saunarakennuksen
l&heisyyteen.

834-420-11-5
Uusi rakennus
Grillikatoksen
rakentaminen
saunarantaan.

834-423-1-48
Rakennelma
Jatevesijarjestelma

834-440-1-108
Ei arvoa
Jatevesiviemareiden

muutos ja rakentaminen.

Lupia yhteensa: 7

OSOITE
LUVAN HAKIJA

Pajulantie 100 30100 FORSSA
Ruohomaki, Pirkko Anneli

Lassintie 2 30100 FORSSA
Ahola, Petri Jorma Kalervo
Jokinen, Sari Anna-Maria

Okslahdentie 34 31300 TAMMELA
Nummela, Hannu Mikael

Kesasiirtolantie 71 31380 LETKU
Forssan kaupunki

Kesasiirtolantie 71 31380 LETKU
Forssan kaupunki

Kylmalahdentie 72 31300
TAMMELA
Saarinen, Riitta Marja

Kayramaentie 11 30100 FORSSA
Roiha, Timo Pentti Tapani

VIRANOMAINEN

Rakennustarkastaja 121

Rakennustarkastaja 122

Rakennustarkastaja 123

Rakennustarkastaja 124

Rakennustarkastaja 125

Tarkastusinsinddri 126 §

Tarkastusinsindori 127 §



